
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
141 
114 
66 
46 
88 
77 
6 
243 
213 
39 
93 
74 
62 
09 
2 
186 
21 
122 
55 
115 
13 
124 
05 
22 
06 
250 
7 

Name 
Todd Treffert 
George Kovakas 
David Agretelis 
Craig Watkins 
Jamie Busby 
Gary Stanberry 
Keith Martin 
Kenneth Greenberg 
Anthony Gough 
Franklin Farrow 
Nick Blackmer 
Carsten Gregory 
Erik Czajkowski 
Craig Joslin 
Evan Bernath / Brent Bernath 
Jerry Richards 
Paul Brewer 
Christopher Sloan 
Perry Tennell 
Zach Lane 
Tom Briest / Don Stevens 
Bill Treffert 
Dennis Lane 
Andrew Holliday 
Skott Burkland 
Larry Ligas 
Donald Norby 

Group 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
3 

Class 
HP5 
HP5 
HP5 
HP5 
HP5 
SSB 
SSB 
VP3 
SSC 
HP5 
HP7 
SSB 
HP8 
S3 
SSD 
HP6 
SSD 
VP3 
VP3 
VP3 
SSD 
VP1 
SSD 
VP3 
VP2 
HP7 
HP5 

Best Tm 
1:35.676 
1:36.604 
1:36.517 
1:36.621 
1:36.455 
1:38.150 
1:42.996 
1:43.245 
1:45.377 
1:45.052 
1:46.029 
1:45.760 
1:46.618 
1:47.025 
1:47.062 
1:48.173 
1:49.428 
1:49.902 
1:50.951 
1:50.910 
1:52.878 
1:51.607 
1:53.366 
1:54.610 
2:03.378 
1:45.093 
2:31.443 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
1 

Car Info 
1972 Porsche 911 S/T 
1986 Porsche 944 Turbo 
1967 Porsche 911 S/T 
1968 Porsche 911 S/T 
1970 Porsche 914/6 GT 
1988 Porsche 944 Turbo Cup 
1988 Porsche 944 S2 
1964 Morgan 4/4 
2008 Mazda MX-5 Miata 
1970 Porsche 914/6 GT 
1970 Porsche 911 T 
2007 Mazda MX-5  
1986 Mazda RX-7 
1983 Volkswagen GTI 
1995 Acura Integra 
1972 MG BGT/V8 
1989 Nissan D21 Hardbody 
1963 MG B 
1961 Porsche 356 
1974 MG B 
1987 BMW 325i 
1960 Chevrolet Corvette C2 
1984 Volkswagen GTI 
1968 MG B 
1969 Porsche 911 S 
1961 Daimler SP250 
1963 Jaguar XKE cpe 
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Margin of Victory 

7.514 

Avg. Speed 

94.131 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.676 

Best Speed 

95.573 

Best Lap by 

141 - Todd Treffert 

HSR CLassic 10 Hour / Fall Historics 

HSR Group 2/3 

Group 2/3 Sprint Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 8:11:54 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

9/28/2025 08:10 


